Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

BENIEL
Codigo: 200022306
Fecha :04/03/2023
Modalidad : Velocidad Hora de Suelta:  09:30
Palomar mas cercano: 215710 Ordenada :  148795,00
Club Participantes : 3 Abscisa: 4218475,00
Palomas Encestada : 124 100 % =124 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 25
N°¢ Pais Anilla O/Cl1 D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef
1 21-226224 1/5 D 1 TORRES RIERA, JOSE S. EULALIA 12:29:08 1 235949 1317,1697 1.000,00 0,0342
2 21-230038 1/5 D 1 TANDEM RAMON RIBAS - FION PORTMANY 12:23:00 1 227633 1315,7977 998,95 0,0709
3 21-239568 1/5 D 1 DUTUC, LUCIAN M. EIVISSA 12:28:40 1 234886 1314,6604 998,09 0,1030
4 21-230033 2/5 D 1 TANDEM RAMON RIBAS - FION PORTMANY 12:23:14 1 227633 1314,0254 997,61 0,1417
5 21-230001 3/5 D 1 TANDEM RAMON RIBAS - FION PORTMANY 12:23:16 1 227633 1313,7726 997,42 0,1771
6 21-230661 1/5 D 1 PRATSFERRER, JUAN PORTMANY 12:25:04 1 229417 1310,4551 994,90 0,2109
7 21-238720 1/5 D 1 RAMIREZ ROLDAN, JUAN FCO. M. EIVISSA 12:29:15 1 234896 1310,4379 994,88 0,2403
8 21-230691 2/5 D 1 PRATS FERRER, JUAN PORTMANY 12:25:05 1 229417 1310,3303 994,80 0,2812
9 20-158165 1/4 D 1 TORRES TORRES, ANTONIO S. EULALIA 12:35:15 1 242382 1308,4049 993,34 0,2994
10 22-175802 1/5 D 1 TORRES GRIVE, JUAN M. EIVISSA 12:29:45 1 234893 1306,7761 992,10 0,3433
11 21-239685 2/5 D 1 DUTUC, LUCIAN M. EIVISSA 12:30:00 1 234886 1304,9222 990,70 0,3777
12 20-159191 1/5 D 1 TANDEM RAMON PALAU PORTMANY 12:30:21 1 231950 1286,1103 976,41 0,4172
13 19-185633 1/5 D 1 RODRIGUEZ, VICENTE, JOSE M. EIVISSA 12:34:53 1 235618 1274,4145 967,54 0,4450
14 20-158754 1/5 D 1 TANDEM ANTONIO,CAROLINA F S. EULALIA 12:42:21 1 245128 1274,3852 967,51 0,4606
15 21-231073 2/5 D 1 TANDEM RAMON PALAU PORTMANY 12:32:32 1 231950 1270,7268 964,74 0,5215
16 21-230662 3/5 D 1 PRATSFERRER, JUAN PORTMANY 12:31:08 1 229417 1266,5642 961,57 0,5624
17 21-230512 1/5 D 1 PORTAS PRATS, ANTONIO PORTMANY 12:30:51 1 228120 1261,3768 957,64 0,6010
18 19-186132 2/5 D 1 TORRES RIERA, JOSE S. EULALIA 12:37:33 1 235949 1258,0592 955,12 0,6152
19 22-153658 4/5 1 TANDEM RAMON RIBAS - FION PORTMANY 12:31:03 1 227633 1257,2936 954,54 0,6731
20 20-158738 2/5 D 1 TANDEM ANTONIO,CAROLINA F S. EULALIA 12:45:37 1 245128 1253,1039 951,36 0,6580
21 21-226692 3/5 D 1 TANDEM ANTONIO,CAROLINA F S. EULALIA 12:45:46 1 245128 1252,1437 950,63 0,6909
22 21-225701 1/5 D 1 COLOMAR MARTIN, PEDRO S. EULALIA 12:43:52 1 242272 1249,6836 948,76 0,7323
23 20-179956 1/5 D 1 FLORIN MUGUR CURALET M. EIVISSA 12:38:12 1 234908 1248,1828 947,62 0,7896
24 21-239736 2/5 D 1 FLORIN MUGUR CURALET M. EIVISSA 12:38:23 1 234908 1246,9681 946,70 0,8239
25 21-231006 3/5 D 1 TANDEM RAMON PALAU PORTMANY 12:36:13 1 231950 1245,5921 945,65 0,8692
26 21-239582 3/5 D 1 DUTUC, LUCIAN M. EIVISSA 12:38:37 1 234886 1245,3088 945,44 0,8927
27 21-230553 2/5 D 1 PORTAS PRATS, ANTONIO PORTMANY 12:33:12 1 228120 1245,1965 945,35 0,9545
28 21-239648 4/5 1 DUTUC, LUCIAN M. EIVISSA 12:38:40 1 234886 12449788 945,19 0,9613
29 22-175819 2/5 D 1 TORRES GRIVE, JUAN M. EIVISSA 12:39:00 1 234893 1242,8201 943,55 0,9956
30 22-175811 3/5 D 1 TORRES GRIVE, JUAN M. EIVISSA 12:39:17 1 234893 1240,9598 942,14 1,0300
31 21-225777 2/5 D 1 COLOMAR MARTIN, PEDRO S. EULALIA 12:45:26 1 242272 1239,6657 941,15 1,0319
32 21-226264 1/5 D 1 SOANCA CATALIN TOADER S. EULALIA 12:39:31 1 234903 1239,4847 941,02 1,0986
33 22-177861 2/5 D 1 SOANCA CATALIN TOADER S. EULALIA 12:39:34 1 234903 1239,1577 940,77 1,1329
34 21-238730 2/5 D 1 RAMIREZ ROLDAN, JUAN FCO. M. EIVISSA 12:39:52 1 234896 1237,1629 939,25 1,1673
35 21-238758 3/5 D 1 RAMIREZ ROLDAN, JUAN FCO. M. EIVISSA 12:39:54 1 234896 1236,9458 939,09 1,2016
36 22-153474 1/5 D 1 CLAUDIU ANDREI CIORTEA PORTMANY 12:24:29 1 215710 1236,2785 938,58 1,3459
37 18-229130 1/4 D 1 COSTAFERRER, ANGELA M. EIVISSA 12:40:41 1 235340 1234,1928 937,00 1,2679
38 18-229298 2/4 D 1 COSTAFERRER, ANGELA M. EIVISSA 12:40:42 1 235340 1234,0850 936,92 1,3022
39 21-230683 4/5 1 PRATS FERRER, JUAN PORTMANY 12:35:56 1 229417 1233,8670 936,75 1,3709
40 21-226270 3/5 D 1 SOANCA CATALIN TOADER S. EULALIA 12:40:30 1 234903 1233,0866 936,16 1,3733
41 20-179029 3/5 D 1 TORRES RIERA, JOSE S. EULALIA 12:41:27 1 235949 12324314 935,66 1,4013
42 21-238480 1/5 D 1 PIEDRA MANGAS RAFAEL M. EIVISSA 12:41:13 1 235403 1231,0799 934,64 1,4389
43 18-257551 4/5 1 TANDEM RAMON PALAU PORTMANY 12:38:26 1 231950 1230,9393 934,53 1,4950
44 21-230653 5/5 1 PRATS FERRER, JUAN PORTMANY 12:36:23 1 229417 1230,8880 934,49 1,5467
45 21-238655 2/5 D 1 RODRIGUEZ, VICENTE, JOSE M. EIVISSA 12:41:26 1 235618 1230,8097 934,43 1,5402
46 20-178934 1/5 D 1 PRATS TORRES, MIGUEL ANGE M. EIVISSA 12:41:28 1 235631 1230,6633 934,32 1,5744
47 22-153387 1/5 D 1 RIBASRIBAS, DANIEL PORTMANY 12:33:45 1 226091 1230,4272 934,14 1,6765
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Pais Anilla

22-153346
21-238479
21-225795
22-153317
22-153376
21-238721
19-185259
20-178914
21-226734
21-226756
18-230471
21-230522
21-239700
21-226168
21-239727
21-226241
21-230022
20-159779
21-230572
21-225826
21-226315
22-174781
17-25912

22-153564
21-238437
20-159691
21-238604
22-175815
22-153508
22-153126
21-239274
20-178661
21-239987
21-239999
21-239998
21-238486
20-160282
19-174583
22-153453
21-230299
20-160495
22-174480
22-153418
20-158389
21-226075
21-226036
22-153156
22-153161
21-239271
22-153110
21-239102
17-30363

17-29370

20-159489
21-239127
21-225910
21-230858
20-159049
21-239168
21-226923
22-177841
22-177826
21-226924
16-17604

22-153576
22-175836
20-179247
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Socio

RIBAS RIBAS, DANIEL
PIEDRA MANGAS RAFAEL
COLOMAR MARTIN, PEDRO
RIBAS RIBAS, DANIEL

RIBAS RIBAS, DANIEL
RAMIREZ ROLDAN, JUAN FCO.
FLORIN MUGUR CURALET
PRATS TORRES, MIGUEL ANGE
TANDEM ANTONIO,CAROLINA F
TANDEM ANTONIO,CAROLINA F
FLORIN MUGUR CURALET
PORTAS PRATS, ANTONIO
DUTUC, LUCIAN

TORRES RIERA, JOSE

FLORIN MUGUR CURALET
TORRES RIERA, JOSE

TANDEM RAMON RIBAS - FION
PORTAS PRATS, ANTONIO
PORTAS PRATS, ANTONIO
COLOMAR MARTIN, PEDRO
SOANCA CATALIN TOADER
RAMIREZ ROLDAN, JUAN FCO.
RODRIGUEZ, VICENTE, JOSE
TDEM CARDONA TUR - PRATS
PIEDRA MANGAS RAFAEL
TDEM CARDONA TUR - PRATS
RODRIGUEZ, VICENTE, JOSE
TORRES GRIVE, JUAN

TDEM CARDONA TUR - PRATS
TORRES ROSELLO, JUAN
COSTA FERRER, ANGELA
RODRIGUEZ, VICENTE, JOSE
PRATS TORRES, MIGUEL ANGE
PRATS TORRES, MIGUEL ANGE
PRATS TORRES, MIGUEL ANGE
PIEDRA MANGAS RAFAEL
TANDEM RAMON PALAU
TORRES TORRES, ANTONIO
CLAUDIU ANDREI CIORTEA
JUAN RIBAS, VICENTE

RIBAS RIBAS, DANIEL

PIEDRA MANGAS RAFAEL
CLAUDIU ANDREI CIORTEA
COLOMAR MARTIN, PEDRO
TORRES TORRES, ANTONIO
TORRES TORRES, ANTONIO
TORRES ROSELLO, JUAN
TORRES ROSELLO, JUAN
COSTA FERRER, ANGELA
TORRES ROSELLO, JUAN
CARDONA TORRES, ANTONIO
CLAUDIU ANDREI CIORTEA
JUAN RIBAS, VICENTE

JUAN RIBAS, VICENTE
CARDONA TORRES, ANTONIO
SOANCA CATALIN TOADER
CLAUDIU ANDREI CIORTEA
TDEM CARDONA TUR - PRATS
CARDONA TORRES, ANTONIO
JOSE ANT. RODRIGUEZ FONTA
JOSE ANT. RODRIGUEZ FONTA
JOSE ANT. RODRIGUEZ FONTA
JOSE ANT. RODRIGUEZ FONTA
CARDONA TORRES, ANTONIO
TDEM CARDONA TUR - PRATS
TORRES GRIVE, JUAN
CARDONA TORRES, ANTONIO

Club

PORTMANY
M. EIVISSA
S. EULALIA
PORTMANY
PORTMANY
M. EIVISSA
M. EIVISSA
M. EIVISSA
S. EULALIA
S. EULALIA
M. EIVISSA
PORTMANY
M. EIVISSA
S. EULALIA
M. EIVISSA
S. EULALIA
PORTMANY
PORTMANY
PORTMANY
S. EULALIA
S. EULALIA
M. EIVISSA
M. EIVISSA
PORTMANY
M. EIVISSA
PORTMANY
M. EIVISSA
M. EIVISSA
PORTMANY
PORTMANY
M. EIVISSA
M. EIVISSA
M. EIVISSA
M. EIVISSA
M. EIVISSA
M. EIVISSA
PORTMANY
S. EULALIA
PORTMANY
PORTMANY
PORTMANY
M. EIVISSA
PORTMANY
S. EULALIA
S. EULALIA
S. EULALIA
PORTMANY
PORTMANY
M. EIVISSA
PORTMANY
M. EIVISSA
PORTMANY
PORTMANY
PORTMANY
M. EIVISSA
S. EULALIA
PORTMANY
PORTMANY
M. EIVISSA
S. EULALIA
S. EULALIA
S. EULALIA
S. EULALIA
M. EIVISSA
PORTMANY
M. EIVISSA
M. EIVISSA
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12:33:47
12:41:25
12:47:32
12:34:22
12:34:24
12:41:42
12:41:57
12:42:40
12:50:31
12:50:34
12:42:16
12:36:44
12:42:20
12:43:13
12:42:24
12:43:20
12:36:33
12:37:17
12:37:20
12:49:03
12:43:52
12:43:58
12:44:43
12:41:48
12:45:14
12:42:06
12:46:03
12:45:27
12:43:04
12:41:16
12:46:47
12:47:15
12:47:31
12:47:32
13:00:03
13:02:16
13:19:05
13:32:00
13:11:20
13:25:02
13:42:29
14:25:06
14:04:58
14:59:00
15:45:18
16:03:15
15:58:37
15:58:51
16:17:44
16:26:52
17:01:21
16:34:43
17:26:47
17:50:19
17:59:47
18:10:45
17:38:07
18:21:17
18:24:47
19:14:01
19:14:02
19:14:03
19:14:04
10:44:38
13:24:39
13:40:45
13:31:47
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Dist

226091
235403
242272
226091
226091
234896
234908
235631
245128
245128
234908
228120
234886
235949
234908
235949
227633
228120
228120
242272
234903
234896
235618
231328
235403
231328
235618
234893
231328
229157
235340
235618
235631
235631
235631
235403
231950
242382
215710
228188
226091
235403
215710
242272
242382
242382
229157
229157
235340
229157
230428
215710
228188
228188
230428
234903
215710
231328
230428
221291
221291
221291
221291
230428
231328
234893
230428

Veloc

1230,2040
1229,7936
1226,4867
1226,3117
1226,0900
1225,3312
1223,7979
1222,9983
1222,4819
1222,1772
1221,7822
1221,6351
1221,2444
1221,1628
1220,9356
1220,4259
1220,2251
1218,0475
1217,7224
1217,1414
1211,6730
1211,0122
1210,0556
1206,0897
1205,7521
1204,2061
1201,8261
1201,8061
1198,1768
1198,1021
1195,9346
1194,5146
1192,9677
1192,8670
1121,7853
1108,9965
1012,5136
1001,5785
974,5934
970,8751
895,4690
797,7059
784,4951
736,3891
645,8353
616,3560
589,6736
589,3198
577,1910
549,7129
510,5306
507,8915
478,5989
456,0871
452,0116
451,0859
441,9230
435,4136
430,8810
378,9121
378,9013
378,8905
378,8797
260,7733
221,6529
221,6494
219,2916

Puntos Coef

933,97
933,66
931,15
931,02
930,85
930,27
929,11
928,50
928,11
927,88
927,58
927,46
927,17
927,11
926,93
926,55
926,39
924,74
924,49
924,05
919,90
919,40
918,67
915,66
915,41
914,23
912,43
912,41
909,66
909,60
907,95
906,87
905,70
905,62
851,66
841,95
768,70
760,40
739,91
737,09
679,84
605,62
595,59
559,06
490,32
467,93
447,68
447,41
438,20
417,34
387,59
385,59
363,35
346,26
343,16
342,46
335,50
330,56
327,12
287,67
287,66
287,65
287,64
212,66
178,72
178,55
176,74

1,7121
1,6787
1,6644
1,8191
1,8548
1,8196
1,8538
1,8824
1,8424
1,8753
1,9912
2,0858
2,0600
2,0849
2,1285
2,1533
2,2674
2,2979
2,3332
2,2302
2,3345
2,3689
2,3959
2,4752
2,4666
2,5449
2,5328
2,5750
2,6495
2,7098
2,6729
2,7039
2,7380
2,7722
2,8065
2,8434
2,9205
2,8281
3,2152
3,0747
3,1389
3,0490
3,3647
3,0291
3,0610
3,0943
3,3081
3,3432
3,2897
3,4136
3,4298
3,7012
3,5342
3,5695
3,5698
3,5361
3,8881
3,6605
3,7098
3,8994
3,9358
3,9723
4,0087
3,8848
3,9045
3,8796
3,9898
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N°
115
116
117
118
119

Pais

Anilla

21-230134
19-165337
21-243250
21-230162
21-243231

O/Cl1 D ZIf

/5
2/5
3/5
4/5
5/5

D
D
D
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Socio

TANDEM ESCANDELL
TANDEM ESCANDELL
TANDEM ESCANDELL
TANDEM ESCANDELL
TANDEM ESCANDELL

Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

Club

PORTMANY
PORTMANY
PORTMANY
PORTMANY
PORTMANY
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14:04:07
14:05:08
14:05:41
14:06:36
14:08:37

NSRS SR SR S BN S

Dist

231321
231321
231321
231321
231321

Veloc

213,5698
213,3695
213,2613
213,0812
212,6861

Puntos

171,81
171,64
171,55
171,40
171,06

Coef

4,0092
4,0441
4,0790
4,1138
4,1487



